Sierra Vista Northwest ®

- /;ﬂvﬂ
4711 8 Highway 92 - 6320 N Oracie Rd
1-800-559-9291 Phone m.o 520-797-2299 Phone
520-458-9293 Fax FOOLS & SPAS 520-797-8293 Fax
COMMERCIAL POCL CARE DIVISION

Central Main Office/Eastside Northeast
2512 N Campbell Ave 7960 E 22nd St 9155 £ Tangque Verde Rd
520-795-8240 Phone 520-886-1211 Phone 520-749-9155 Phone

520-327-1142 Fax 520-886-6364 Fax 520-760-0035 Fax
~ PATIO'S ITEM - AMERICAN PRODUCTS I MANUFACTURER |
_NUMBER _ KEY 112" MULTIPORTVALVE _ NUMBER |

1 Screw for Handte, 10-24 x 1-1/4" 982019
24-0228 2 Handle 510027
24-0229 3 {Washer ' 510088
5 Pan Head Screw, 1/4°-20 x 1-1/2" 98209000
6 Multiport Valve Lid 51000511
24-0272 8 Spring 510007
24-0227 g Rotor 510011
26-0345 10 . |Back-up Split Ring, Teflon 510013
26-0027 11 |0O-Ring 510012
26-0389 12 |Quad Ring for Lid 510010
13A  |Body only, Slip Valve 51000211
13B |Body only, Threaded Valve 51000311
26-0392 14 |Spider Gasket 51008400
15 |Sight Glass Gasket 510018
16 [Sight Glass ' 510016
18 ISight Glass Screw, 8-32 x 1-3/4" ' 982050
19 [Nut, 1/4" -20 98211400
100-0580 " {Top assembly with Lid, Handle, Rotor-1-1/2" 51000111
Incl.1,2,3,6, 8,9, 10, & 11
170562 * 1-1/2" Threaded Flug 51001911
* 1-1/2" Siip Plug 51002011
* Thrust Washer 510216

* These ltems Not Shown.




Sierra Vista F 2 Northwest
4711 5 Highway 92 5320 N Oracle Rd

1-800-559-9291 Phone m.c 520-797-2299 Phone
520-458-9293 Fax

POOLS & SPAS 520-797-9283 Fax
COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION
Central Main Office/Eastside Northeast
2512 N Campbell Ave 7960 E 22nd St 9155 E Tangue Verde Rd
520-785-8240 Phone 520-886-1211 Pheone ' 520-743-9155 FPhone
_520-927- 1142 Fax N 520-886-6304 Fax L 5207500035 Fax

AMERICAN PRODUCTS
1-1/2" MULTIPORT VALVE




